Packs per day
Daily cost
Weekly cost
Monthly cost
Yearly cost

10 year cost

Assumes cost per pack =

The Cost of Cigarettes

Ya 1 1%2 2
$4.00 $8.00 $12.00 $16.00
$28.00 $56.00 $84.00  $112.00

$120.00 $240.00 $360.00 $480.00

$1,460.00 = $2,920.00 $4,380.00  $5,840.00

$14,600:00 $29,200.00  $43,800.00 $58,400.00

$8.00

2%

$20.00

$140.00

$600.00

$7,300.00

$73,000.00




