The Cost of Cigarettes				
Packs per day	1/2	1 11/2	2	21/2
Daily cost	\$4.00	\$8.00 \$12.00	\$16.00	\$20.00
Weekly cost	\$28.00 \$	\$84.00	\$112.00	\$140.00
Monthly cost	\$120.00 \$2	\$360.00	\$480.00	\$600.00
Yearly cost	\$1,460.00 \$2,9	\$4,380.00	\$5,840.00	\$7,300.00
10 year cost	\$14,600.00 \$29,2	\$43,800.00	\$58,400.00	\$73,000.00
		-		
Assumes cost per pack =	\$8.00			